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CENTRAL RAILWAY

website: www.rrccr.com

Railway Recruitment Cell,
P. D’ Mellow Road,

CPM (Conversion) Bldg.,
Wadi Bunder,
Mumbai - 400 010

Centralised Notification No. 02/2018 (Level 1 posts as per Vlith CPC)

Revised normalized cut-off marks of Provisionally Shortlisted candidates called for Document

Verification for (Non —PwBD candidates)

CATEGORY

st
STAGE

2nd
STAGE

3rd
STAGE

4th
STAGE

5th
STAGE

6thST
STAGE

7th
STAGE

8th
STAGE *

9th
STAGE

UR Merit

71.28728

71.00918

69.65447

69.12441

68.95436

OBC (NCL)
Merit

69.11673

69.01094

68.89094

68.81461

68.79773

68.4916

68.39769

68.34923

SC Merit

63.07795

ST Merit

58.54153

Ex-
Servicemen
UR

40.16796

Ex-
Servicemen -
OBC

30.21758

Ex-
Servicemen -
SC

30.00360

Ex-
Servicemen -
ST

CCAA from
Railways -
UR

40.04823

CCAA from
Railway-OBC

30.30418

CCAA from
Railway-SC

30.34260

CCAA from
Railway-ST

34.07554

*Notice dated 23/05/2022 for document verification on 14/06/2022 has been inadvertently mentioned as 9th DV instead of

8th DV. Therefore, normalised marks against 8" DV has not been indicated.

Date: 23.06.2022




