

Railway Recruitment Cell, P. D' Mellow Road, CPM (Conversion) Bldg., Wadi Bunder, Mumbai - 400 010

website: www.rrccr.com

## Centralised Notification No. 02/2018 (Level 1 posts as per VIIth CPC)

Revised normalized cut-off marks of Provisionally Shortlisted candidates called for Document Verification for (Non –PwBD candidates)

CATEGORY	1 <sup>st</sup> STAGE	2 <sup>nd</sup> STAGE	3rd STAGE	4th STAGE	5th STAGE	6th <sup>ST</sup> STAGE	7th STAGE	8th STAGE *	9th STAGE
UR Merit	71.28728	71.00918	69.65447	69.12441	68.95436	_ <	7		
OBC (NCL) Merit	69.11673	69.01094	68.89094	68.81461	68.79773	68.4916	68.39769		68.34923
SC Merit	63.07795								
ST Merit	58.54153								
Ex- Servicemen UR	40.16796				5				
Ex- Servicemen - OBC	30.21758								
Ex- Servicemen - SC	30.00360		8	6					
Ex- Servicemen - ST									
CCAA from Railways - UR	40.04823		<b>3</b> ,						
CCAA from Railway-OBC	30.30418								
CCAA from Railway-SC	30.34260								
CCAA from Railway-ST	34.07554								

\*Notice dated 23/05/2022 for document verification on 14/06/2022 has been inadvertently mentioned as 9th DV instead of 8th DV. Therefore, normalised marks against 8<sup>th</sup> DV has not been indicated.

Date: 23.06.2022